
Simplicity of circles
The SKY, ceiling-mounted luminaire is best for use in offices, but also great for shops and other commercial spaces. 

It comes in two classic colours, black and white, and can be mounted directly or with use of wire pendant in correspon-
ding finish. 

SKY
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PRODUCT CODE Code ordering example --  SKY900-68W-840-1D-B

DIMENSIONS ACCESSORIES

POWER
(W)

18

26

50

62

DIAMETER
(Ø)

350

450

600

900

LUMEN output 
4000K (lm)

2200

3000

6700

8800

HEIGHT
(mm)

78

78

80

80

WEIGHT
(kg)

2,2

3

5,6

10,2

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

COLOURS

black white

wire pendant
black

wire pendant
white

Product family

SKY     SKY

Dimmensions

350     Small

450     Medium

600     Large

900     X Large

Type

18W     Small

26W     Medium

50W     Large

68W     X Large

Surfaced finish

W     White

B     Black

*     Custom

Custom on request

Emergency module

Multisensor

Colour temperature

30     3000K

40     4000K

Control gear

1D     DALI / TouchDIM

1B     CASAMBI

Colour rendering index

8     CRI>80

9     CRI>90

The manufacturer reserves all rights to make changes in materials and components used in production of lighting fittings. info@thelight.sk, www.thelight.sk


